

VILLAGE OF ONTONAGON
N. 7TH STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT AND RESURFACING PROJECT
Bids Received and Opened: June 6, 2017

				Angelo Luppino		Payne & Dolan Inc.	
				PO Box 100		801 Clark Drive	
				Iron Belt, WI 54536		Gladstone, MI 49837	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 8,275.00	\$ 8,275.00
2	Culv, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch	EA	1	\$ 20,130.00	\$ 20,130.00	\$ 3,385.00	\$ 3,385.00
3	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	CYD	200	\$ 9.35	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	LF	375	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,125.00
5	Aggregate Base, 9 inch	SYD	96	\$ 27.50	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,152.00
6	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	SYD	9000	\$ 1.54	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 16,200.00
7	Culv, CI A, 42" CMP	LF	50	\$ 189.20	\$ 9,460.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 21,000.00
8	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	EA	4	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,900.00
9	HMA, 5E1	TON	1501	\$ 72.69	\$ 109,107.69	\$ 77.50	\$ 116,327.50
10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	LF	675	\$ 0.39	\$ 263.25	\$ 0.35	\$ 236.25
11	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	LF	5330	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,398.50
12	Slope Restoration, Type A	SYD	2340	\$ 1.51	\$ 3,533.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,360.00
13	Slope Restoration, Type C	SYD	76	\$ 11.58	\$ 880.08	\$ 5.00	\$ 380.00
14	Gate Box, Reconst, Case 1	EA	1	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 169,539.42		\$ 185,049.25